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This is to inform that the Registration & Admission Process for the session 2025-26 is scheduled as mentioned 
below : 

Circular No : - ADM/2025-26/01 

Note : -

Content 

Issue of Admission Form 

AMARPATI LIONS CITIZENS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Last date of issuing the admission form 

Date of submission of Admission form 

1. Admission forms will be distributed for Nursery, Class I & Class V to IX. 

A Service Project of : Lions Club Of siliguri Citizens 
Affiliated To C.B.S.E New Delhi Affiliation No-2430268 

Contact Number : (7699995530/31/32) 
E-mail : alcpsslg@gmail.com 

2. Admission forms will be distributed from 9.00 am to 12.00 noon. 

ADMISSION NOTICE FOR 2025-26 

3. Eligibility criteria for Nursery children -

4. Age criteria for the rest of the classes is mentioned on notice board. 

Copy to: -
1. Copy to Chairman 

A. Candidate should be born between 1" April 2021 and 31* March 2022. The candidates who do not 
fulfill this basic criteria will not be eligible for admission in Nursery. 

7. The fees for admission form is Rs. 500/- and will be non-refundable. 

2. Principal's office 

B. The date of birth certificate will be the valid document for calculating the age. 

3. Director Academics 

DATE: 22.10.2024 

5. Parents are requested to come with original copy of birth certificate of their ward issued by Municipal 
Corporation or Gram Panchayat on form No 5 

6. Initial admission will be provisional until and unless the T.C of the child from the last attended school is 
submitted in due course of time (for classes Il and above). 

4. Admin & Account office 

6. Office copy 

7. Guard file 

Important Dates 

5. Coordinator's of pre- primary, primary and secondary sections. 

04.11.2024 

14.11.2024 

18.11.2024 to 23.11.2024 

Amarpati liogicens 
Public Schep 

Seal & Signature of Principal 



MURPAT 

PURLIC 

CLASS 

Circular No:- ADM/2025-26/02 

NUR 

LKG 

UKG 

ONE 

TWO 

THREE 

FOUR 

FIVE 

SIX 

SEVEN 

EIGHT 

AMARPATI LIONS CITIZENS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

NINE 

A Service Project of : Lions Club Of Siliguri Citizens 
Afiliated To C.B.S.E New Delhi Affiliation No- 2430268 

Contact Number: (7699995530/31/32) 
E-mail : alcpsslg@gmail.com 

AGE CRITERIA FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

FROM 

01.04.2021 

01.04.2020 

01.04.2019 

01.04.2018 

01.04.2017 

01.04.2016 

01.04.2015 

01.04.2014 

01.04.2013 

01.04.2012 

01.04.2011 

01.04.2010 

TO 

31.03.2022 

31.03.2021 

31.03.2020 

31.03.2019 

31.03.2018 

31.03.2017 

31.03.2016 

31.03.2015 

31.03.2014 

31.03.2013 

31.03.2012 

DATE: 22.10.2024 

31.03.2011 

AGE 

3+ 

4+ 

5+ 

6+ 

7+ 

8+ 

9+ 

10+ 

11+ 

12+ 

13+ 

14+ 

Amar pati Liong Ctizong 
Public School 

Prgcipa 
Seal & Signature of Prihcipal 
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