

AMARPATI LIONS CITIZENS PUBLIC SCHOOL

A Service Project of : Lions Club Of Siliguri Citizens Affiliated To C.B.S.E New Delhi Affiliation No – 2430268 Contact Number : (7699995530/31/32) E-mail : alcpsslg@gmail.com

Circular No : - ADM/2025-26/01

DATE: 22.10.2024

ADMISSION NOTICE FOR 2025-26

This is to inform that the Registration & Admission Process for the session 2025-26 is scheduled as mentioned below : -

SL No	Content	Important Dates
01	Issue of Admission Form	04.11.2024
02	Last date of issuing the admission form	14.11.2024
03	Date of submission of Admission form	18.11.2024 to 23.11.2024

Note : -

- 1. Admission forms will be distributed for Nursery, Class I & Class V to IX.
- 2. Admission forms will be distributed from 9.00 am to 12.00 noon.
- 3. Eligibility criteria for Nursery children -

A. Candidate should be born between 1st April 2021 and 31st March 2022. The candidates who do not fulfill this basic criteria will not be eligible for admission in Nursery.

B. The date of birth certificate will be the valid document for calculating the age.

- 4. Age criteria for the rest of the classes is mentioned on notice board.
- 5. Parents are requested to come with original copy of birth certificate of their ward issued by Municipal Corporation or Gram Panchayat on form No 5

6. Initial admission will be provisional until and unless the T.C of the child from the last attended school is submitted in due course of time (for classes II and above).

7. The fees for admission form is Rs. 500/- and will be non-refundable.

Copy to: -

- 1. Copy to Chairman
- 2. Principal's office
- 3. Director Academics
- 4. Admin & Account office
- 5. Coordinator's of pre- primary, primary and secondary sections.
- 6. Office copy
- 7. Guard file





AMARPATI LIONS CITIZENS PUBLIC SCHOOL

A Service Project of : Lions Club Of Siliguri Citizens Affiliated To C.B.S.E New Delhi Affiliation No – 2430268 Contact Number : (7699995530/31/32) E-mail : <u>alcpsslg@gmail.com</u>

Circular No : - ADM/2025-26/02

DATE: 22.10.2024

AGE CRITERIA FOR ADMISSION 2025-26

CLASS	FROM	ТО	AGE
NUR	01.04.2021	31.03.2022	3+
LKG	01.04.2020	31.03.2021	4+
UKG	01.04.2019	31.03.2020	5+
ONE	01.04.2018	31.03.2019	6+
TWO	01.04.2017	31.03.2018	7+
THREE	01.04.2016 01.04.2015	31.03.2017 31.03.2016	8+ 9+
FOUR			
FIVE	01.04.2014	31.03.2015	10+
SIX	01.04.2013	31.03.2014	11+
SEVEN	01.04.2012	31.03.2013	12+
EIGHT	01.04.2011	31.03.2012	13+
NINE	01.04.2010	31.03.2011	14+

